
Technical data sheet
Flat conductor, galvanised steel for foundation earthing

Item number: 5020751

• Zinc coating: 225 g/m² (approx. 30 µm)
• Can be used as a conductor
• For foundation earthing, not routed in the ground

Steel

Hot-dip galvanised

Master data
Item number
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Surface
Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

5020751
Steel strip
30 m ring
OBO
25x3mm
Steel
Hot-dip galvanised
DIN EN ISO 1461
30
Metre
59.7 kg
kg/100 m
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Technical data sheet
Flat conductor, galvanised steel for foundation earthing

Item number: 5020751

Dimensions
Width
Height
Dimension B
Dimension H

25 mm
3 mm
25 mm
3 mm

Technical data
Normal ring (ca. kg)
Nomal ring (approx. m)
Length tolerance ±
Cross-section

18
30
5 %
75 mm²
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